
Time 
Agency 
-Program 

Speaker 
email@ 

Students Paid? 

Advocacy & Community Social Work *** = Option for Remote

10:15 AM 
Community Justice Department 
-Crime Victim Advocate Program 

Annelise Nerison 
anerison@missoulacounty.us 

BSW/MSW Yes 

10:30 AM 
International Rescue Committee *** 
-SCM 

Mackinley Gwinner 
mackinley.gwinner@rescue.org 

BSW/MSW No 

10:45 AM 
Missoula Interfaith Collaborative *** 
-Housing Advocate Network 

Zeke Campfield 
zeke@micmt.org 

BSW/MSW Yes 

11:00 AM Missoula Works *** 
Paige Pavalone 
Paige@missoulaworks.com 

BSW/MSW No 

11:15 AM Montana 10 *** 
Joseph Grady 
joseph.grady@umconnect.umt.edu 

BSW/MSW No 

11:30 AM 
Montana Innocence Project 
-Social Services Advocacy 

Amy Sings In The Timber 
amy@mtinnocenceproject.org 

BSW/MSW Yes 

11:45 AM 
SARC 
-Direct Services 

Elizabeth Dublinski 
elizabeth.dublinski@mso.umt.edu 

MSW Yes 

12:00 Pm Soft Landing Missoula 
Molly Cottrell 
molly@softlandingmissoula.org 

BSW/MSW No 

12:15 Pm 
YWCA of Missoula 
-Pathways 

Monique Schulte 
mschulte@ywcaofmissoula.org 

BSW/MSW No 

12:30 Pm 
YWCA of Missoula *** 
-Racial Justice 

Khadija Davis 
kdavis@ywcaofmissoula.org 

MSW Yes 

Break Mental Health & Substance Use Social Work 

1:30 PM 
Intermountain Deaconess 
Children's Services 

Melissa Wilson 
melissaw@intermountain.org 

MSW No 

1:45 PM 
Open Aid Alliance Amanda Reese 

amanda@openaidalliance.org 
BSW/MSW No 

2:00 PM 
Stepping Stones Behavioral *** 
Health services, Inc. 

Shari Rigg 
shari@steppingstonesmissoula.com 

BSW/MSW No 

2:15 PM 
Crisis Text Line *** 
Student Learning Practicum 

Misha Harris, Psy.D. 
misha@crisistextline.org 

MSW No 

2:30 PM End 

MONDAY, APRIL 1, 2024 

~N 1TANA 
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=99sOvRmEk18
mailto:misha@crisistextline.org
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Time 
Agency 
-Program 

Speaker 
email@ 

Students Paid? 

Child & Family Welfare Social Work *** = Option for Remote

10:00 AM Boys & Girls Club of Missoula County *** 
Kezia Halverson 
kezia@bgcmissoulacounty.org 

BSW/MSW Yes 

10:15 AM 
Clark Fork Valley Family Medicine Network *** 
-Case Management 

Diana Reetz-Stacey 
dreetz-stacey@cfvh.org 

BSW/MSW No 

10:30 AM Missoula Early Head Start 
Linda Larsen 
lindal@ravalliheadstart.org 

BSW/MSW No 

10:45 AM 
Missoula Parks and Recreation 
-Community School Afterschool Program 

Tess Sneeringer 
sneeringert@ci.missoula.mt.us 

BSW/MSW Yes 

11:00 AM 
YWCA of Missoula *** 
-GUTS! 

Mia McKinney 
mmckinney@ywcaofmissoula.org 

BSW/MSW No 

11:15 AM 
YWCA of Missoula 
-Youth Services 

Gage Weston 
gweston@ywcaofmissoula.org 

MSW Yes 

Health Care or Medical Social Work 

11:30 AM 
Big Sky Palliative and Hospice care 
-Big Sky Hospice 

Mary Place Allyn 
Mary.allyn@bigskyhhh.com 

BSW/MSW No 

11:45 AM 
Interprofessional Clinical Education Leah Meloy 

leah.meloy@mso.umt.edu 
MSW No 

12:00 Pm 
Partnership Health Center *** 
-Primary Care Social Work 

Kaitlyn Bosshardt 
bosshardtk@phc.missoula.mt.us 

MSW No 

Justice & Corrections Social Work 

12:15 Pm 
Missoula County *** 
-Reentry Program 

Chelsea Wittmann 
cwittmann@missoulacounty.us 

BSW/MSW Yes 

12:30 Pm 
Missoula Police Department 
-Crisis Intervention Team 

Theresa Williams 
williamst@ci.missoula.mt.us 

BSW/MSW Yes 

12:45 Pm 
Municipal Court *** 
-Court Programs 

Stephen Thompson 
thompsonsp@ci.missoula.mt.us 

BSW/MSW Yes 

1:00 Pm 
Office of Public Defender *** 
-Client Stabilization Services 

Morgan Davis 
morgan.davis@mt.gov 

BSW/MSW Yes 

1:15 PM 
EmpowerMT 
Youth & Schools 

Jessica Monis-Hernandez 
jess@empowermt.org 

BSW/MSW 

1:30 Pm End 

TUESDAY, APRIL 2, 2024 

~N 1TANA 
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK 
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Time 
Agency 
-Program 

Speaker 
email@ 

Students Paid? 

Mental Health & Clinical Social Work *** = Option for Remote

10:00 AM 
Clark Fork Valley Family Medicine Network *** 
-Integrated Behavioral Health 

Diana Reetz-Stacey 
dreetz-stacey@cfvh.org 

MSW Yes 

10:30 AM 
Montana Safe Schools Center *** 
-Virtually Assisted School Teams 

Tammy Tolleson Knee 
tamara.tollesonknee@mso.umt.edu 

MSW Yes 

10:45 AM 
MT VA Health Care System 
-BH dept 

Cynthia Otter 
cynthia.otter@va.gov 

MSW Yes 

11:00 AM Providence Mental Health *** 
Dr. Chelsea Taylor 
chelsea.taylor@providencemh.com 

MSW No 

11:15 AM 
Shodair Children's hospital 
-Shodair Children's hospital 

Kristin Fearon, LCSW 
kfearon@shodair.org 

BSW/MSW No 

11:30 AM 
Southwest Montana Community Health Center 
-Integrated Behavioral Health & Child Evaluation 
Center 

Jamie VanderLinden 
jvanderlinden@swmtchc.org 

MSW No 

12:00 Pm 
Youth Homes 
-Dan Fox Family Care 

Charlie Wellenstein 
cwellenstein@youthhomesmt.org 

BSW/MSW No 

12:15 Pm 
YWCA of MIssoula 
-Clinical 

Carol Roberts 
croberts@ywcaofmissoula.org 

MSW NO 

Public Health or Public Welfare Social Work 

12:30 Pm 
ASUM Bear Necessities Kat Cowley 

kat.cowley@mso.umt.edu 
BSW/MSW Yes 

12:45 Pm 
Community Food & Agriculture Coalition *** 
-Food Access PRogram 

Ian Finch 
ian@cfacmontana.org 

MSW Yes 

1:00 Pm 
The Center for Children, *** 
Families, and Workforce 
-Research and Capacity-Building 

Mackenzie Petersen 
mackenzie.petersen@mso.umt.edu 

BSW/MSW Yes 

1:15 Pm 
The Poverello Center 
-Resident Volunteer Program 

Lisa Sirois 
lsirois@thepoverellocenter.org 

BSW/MSW No 

1:30 Pm 
The Poverello Center 
-Veteran Services Team 

Lisa Sirois 
lsirois@thepoverellocenter.org 

MSW No 

1:45 Pm 
UM-Curry Health Center 
-Wellbeing Support Coordinator 

Kayli Julius 
kayli.julius@mso.umt.edu 

MSW Yes 

2:00 Pm End 

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 3, 2024 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=bxzWmuRxe_o
mailto:kayli.julius@mso.umt.edu
mailto:lsirois@thepoverellocenter.org
mailto:lsirois@thepoverellocenter.org
mailto:mackenzie.petersen@mso.umt.edu
mailto:ian@cfacmontana.org
mailto:kat.cowley@mso.umt.edu
mailto:croberts@ywcaofmissoula.org
mailto:cwellenstein@youthhomesmt.org
mailto:jvanderlinden@swmtchc.org
mailto:kfearon@shodair.org
mailto:chelsea.taylor@providencemh.com
mailto:cynthia.otter@va.gov
mailto:tamara.tollesonknee@mso.umt.edu
mailto:dreetz-stacey@cfvh.org

